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1 453214 Al Shifa Hospital Pvt.Ltd. 1,91,433 1,50,895 15,089 1,35,806 ADVANCE

2 453261 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 8,64,751 6,74,487 67,449 6,07,038 ADVANCE

3 453347 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 8,65,340 8,58,569 85,857 7,72,712 FINAL

4 453419 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 11,39,364 11,22,069 1,12,207 10,09,862 FINAL

5 453448 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 13,20,208 10,37,873 1,03,787 9,34,086 ADVANCE

6 453453 Amala InsƟtute of Medical Sciences 10,75,955 10,56,679 1,05,668 9,51,011 FINAL

7 453211 Aster Medcity 12,59,585 9,73,835 1,24,493 8,49,342 FINAL

8 453215 Bharath Hospital 13,510 13,184 1,318 11,866 FINAL

9 453213 Medical Centre Daya 3,77,740 3,71,460 37,146 3,34,314 FINAL

10 453216 MGM Muthoot Medical Centre Pvt.Ltd. 3,69,468 2,91,149 29,115 2,62,034 ADVANCE

TOTAL 74,77,354 65,50,200 6,82,129 58,68,071 0
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